WW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW

91
sym095
Table 3. Ordering information
Type number Package
Name Description Version
BGY785A - rectangular single-ended package; aluminium flange;
2 vertical mounting holes; 2 × 6-32 UNC and 2 extra
horizontal mounting holes; 7 gold-plated in-line leads
SOT115J
Table 4. Limiting values
In accordance with the Absolute Maximum Rating System (IEC 60134).
Symbol Parameter Conditions Min Max Unit
Vi RF input voltage - 65 dBmV
Tstg storage temperature −40 +100 °C
Tmb mounting base temperature −20 +100 °C
   W
W      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM
.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
M.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW
OM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.T
OM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.
.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM
Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.CO
0Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.CO
00Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.C
100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.
.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y
W.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100
W.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.10
WW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.
WW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW.100Y.COM.TW      WWW